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Wednesday   7:15 pm Lanes 1 - 6
USBC Certification:

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +
Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 2 Denny's Clippers 65.4 201 ½ 106 ½ 66.4 483 ½ 244 ½ 22 56974 62953
2 3 Machine Enterprise 58.9 181 ½ 126 ½ 55.3 402 ½ 325 ½ 21 56108 61994
3 8 Wednesday Niners 57.8 178 130 52.9 385 343 20 54342 62112
4 6 Marketplace Foods 54.1 166 ½ 141 ½ 43.7 318 410 18 45834 59547
5 4 Mongolian Headstompers 50.3 155 153 51.2 373 355 18 49529 61112
6 1 Mayer Lumber 42.7 131 ½ 176 ½ 48.5 353 ½ 374 ½ 14 52258 61840
7 5 Neon Toilet Paper 38.1 117 ½ 190 ½ 38.5 280 448 11 46418 60107
8 7 All Talk No Game 32.6 100 ½ 207 ½ 43.5 316 ½ 411 ½ 8 47694 61071

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

1-2 Mongolian Headstompe 757 743 829 2329 13 <---> Wednesday Niners 784 754 762 2300 15
3-4 Neon Toilet Paper 840 777 796 2413 8 <---> Mayer Lumber 839 831 900 2570 20
5-6 Marketplace Foods 833 814 806 2453 25 <---> Machine Enterprise 774 749 693 2216 3
1-2 Denny's Clippers 745 836 840 2421 19 <---> All Talk No Game 782 700 775 2257 9

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 1-2
Today  2- 5  8- 3  1- 7  6- 4
Next Week  7- 6  1- 4  3- 2  5- 8

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 779 Mayer Lumber 757 Denny's Clippers 752 Machine Enterprise
Scratch Series 2207 Mayer Lumber 2172 Denny's Clippers 2150 Machine Enterprise

Handicap Game 900 Mayer Lumber 840 Denny's Clippers 840 Neon Toilet Paper
Handicap Series 2570 Mayer Lumber 2453 Marketplace Foods 2421 Denny's Clippers

Scratch Game 253 Jack Brueggemeier 237 Greg Miller 223 James Antonson
Scratch Series 694 Jack Brueggemeier 628 Greg Miller 588 James Antonson

Handicap Game 259 Dylan Maetzold 258 Jack Brueggemeier 250 James Antonson
Handicap Series 721 Dylan Maetzold 709 Jack Brueggemeier 669 James Antonson

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 935 Machine Enterprise 882 Denny's Clippers 854 Wednesday Niners
Scratch Series 2444 Wednesday Niners 2408 Machine Enterprise 2391 Denny's Clippers

Handicap Game 1014 Machine Enterprise 962 Wednesday Niners 937 Denny's Clippers
Handicap Series 2768 Wednesday Niners 2645 Machine Enterprise 2572 Mayer Lumber

Scratch Game 279 Greg Miller 268 Andy Bogema 268 Tyler Humbert
Scratch Series 721 Tyler Humbert 719 Greg Miller 694 Jack Brueggemeier

Handicap Game 292 Greg Miller 287 Andy Bogema 285 Mark Bentz
Handicap Series 771 Mark Bentz 761 Greg Miller 747 John Costello

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - Mayer Lumber
45 R Ryan p. Kusske 172 25 12930 75 564 485 212 173 170 555 633
42 Dylan Maetzold 155 40 2790 18 486 464 169 199 212 580 721
31 R Andrew G. Maetzold 169 27 11695 69 545 472 172 183 181 536 617
33 R Jonathan R. Maetzold 176 21 13256 75 550 471 165 155 216 536 599
96 Austin Maetzold 133 60 2000 15 412 393 0 0
32 R Adam D. Maetzold 159 36 9587 60 493 429 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

2 - Denny's Clippers
41 Nick Kubasch 176 21 6899 39 535 492 160 175 140 475 532
44 Ryan Pawelk 152 43 6405 42 480 434 140 121 163 424 550
20 R Andy Bogema 182 16 8738 48 595 543 168 210 201 579 630
19 R Jack Brueggemeier 197 2 9465 48 633 581 194 247 253 694 709
16 R Mike Bogenrief 184 14 7741 42 584 538 0 0
18 R Brad A. Johnson 194 5 10489 54 626 568 0 0
17 L Brad A. Brueggemeier 187 11 8422 45 602 553 0 0

3 - Machine Enterprise
6 Greg D. Miller 198 1 15516 78 603 521 237 215 176 628 631
9 Ronald J. Will 140 54 10514 75 484 405 d145 d145 d145 435 435
7 R Scott A. Monson 185 13 14491 78 575 493 192 168 170 530 566

55 Tyler Humbert 201 0 12690 63 642 575 0 0
4 - Mongolian Headstompers

23 R Rick C. Pawelk 154 41 3249 21 471 446 121 114 150 385 493
4 Jesse 127 60 9943 78 425 343 144 172 126 442 622

24 R Ken J. Johnson 174 23 13616 78 559 477 156 160 215 531 600
25 R Gary S. Rasmussen 155 40 12161 78 475 393 177 138 179 494 614

5 - Neon Toilet Paper
85 Cole 131 60 9462 72 438 362 159 97 137 393 573
40 R Rich A. Cohrs 156 39 10808 69 496 423 122 158 181 461 578
54 Colby Welch 152 43 10547 69 469 396 193 148 137 478 607
62 Tanner Welch 156 39 12223 78 494 412 184 192 159 535 655
46 Eric 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 Tim Hedlund 128 60 768 6 393 383 0 0

6 - Marketplace Foods

56 Tristen Bentz 120 60 9426 78 375 293 129 140 123 392 572
49 Devin Burns 124 60 8587 69 413 340 137 147 126 410 590
36 Brandon Bury 167 29 6520 39 536 493 167 166 199 532 622
29 R James L. Antonson 173 24 4683 27 537 506 223 184 181 588 669
48 R Jim May 155 40 7003 45 485 436 0 0
30 R Jeremy S. Quaas 204 0 5517 27 633 602 0 0
52 Patrick Burns 151 44 2268 15 468 449 0 0

7 - All Talk No Game
59 Tyler Nelson 102 60 2157 21 315 290 108 88 116 312 492
15 Travis Wasser 156 39 12184 78 533 451 150 145 170 465 582
35 Travis Hein 153 42 11950 78 524 442 138 128 150 416 542
34 Mike Buck 152 43 11867 78 526 444 201 154 154 509 641
37 Philipp 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Charlie Byrne 169 27 8666 51 514 459 0 0

8 - Wednesday Niners

86 John Costello 176 21 6900 39 534 491 170 198 206 574 640
14 Wayne Schmidt 162 34 9736 60 533 469 188 160 138 486 588
22 Lance 175 22 11053 63 563 496 d145 d145 d145 435 435
70 Mark Bentz 172 25 13493 78 520 438 200 170 192 562 637
11 R John Hill 184 14 12725 69 595 522 0 0
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Individual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High Averages

201.43 Tyler Humbert 198.92 Greg Miller 197.19 Jack Brueggemeier
194.24 Brad Johnson 189.56 **Joey Swartzer 187.16 Brad Brueggemeier
185.78 Scott Monson 184.42 John Hill 184.31 Mike Bogenrief
182.04 Andy Bogema 176.92 John Costello 176.90 Nick Kubasch
176.75 Jonathan Maetzold 175.44 Lance

Most Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved Average

102 to 124.45 = +22.45 Devin Burns 170 to 189.56 = +19.56 **Joey Swartzer
184 to 201.43 = +17.43 Tyler Humbert 143 to 153.21 = +10.21 Travis Hein
186 to 194.24 = +8.24 Brad Johnson 114 to 120.85 = +6.85 Tristen Bentz
166 to 172.40 = +6.40 Ryan Kusske 150 to 155.91 = +5.91 Gary Rasmussen

High Individual Match PointsHigh Individual Match PointsHigh Individual Match PointsHigh Individual Match PointsHigh Individual Match PointsHigh Individual Match PointsHigh Individual Match PointsHigh Individual Match PointsHigh Individual Match PointsHigh Individual Match Points

51 Greg Miller 47 Travis Wasser 43.5 Gary Rasmussen
41.5 Ryan Kusske 41 Scott Monson 39.5 Mike Buck
38.5 Ken Johnson 38 Mark Bentz 37.5 Tyler Humbert

37 Tanner Welch 36.5 John Hill 35.5 Andrew Maetzold
34.5 Rich Cohrs 32.5 Adam Maetzold
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** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **
Scratch Game Scratch Game Scratch Series Scratch Series

253 Jack Brueggemeier 206 John Costello 694 Jack Brueggemeier 536 Jonathan Maetzold
247 Jack Brueggemeier 201 Andy Bogema 628 Greg Miller 535 Tanner Welch
237 Greg Miller 201 Mike Buck 588 James Antonson 532 Brandon Bury
223 James Antonson 200 Mark Bentz 580 Dylan Maetzold 531 Ken Johnson
216 Jonathan Maetzold 199 **Joey Swartzer 579 Andy Bogema 530 Scott Monson
215 Greg Miller 199 Brandon Bury 574 John Costello 509 Mike Buck
215 Ken Johnson 199 Dylan Maetzold 562 Mark Bentz 494 Gary Rasmussen
212 Dylan Maetzold 198 John Costello 557 **Joey Swartzer 486 Wayne Schmidt
212 Ryan Kusske 194 Jack Brueggemeier 555 Ryan Kusske 478 Colby Welch
210 Andy Bogema 193 Colby Welch 536 Andrew Maetzold 475 Nick Kubasch
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